PRODUCT FEATURE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•  Compact size maximizes design flexibility.
•  3.36” (L) x  1.50” (W) x 1.09” (H)
•  Fully potted, suitable for dry and damp location applications
•  Phase dimmable, compatible with Standard TRIAC and
    Electronics Low Voltage Dimmers
•  UL8750 Class 2 (110V) or CE compliant (230V)

>100,00 Hours at full load and 25°C ambient conditions (MIL-217F)
Compliant to 47CFR, Part 2, Part15 and Cispr PUB, 22 Class B
WARRANTY
•  See Limited Warranty Policy for more additional information.
MAGTECH INDUSTRIES CORP. Reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
5625 Arville St. Suite A Las Vegas NV, 89129  |  Tel 702-364-9998  |  csupport@magtechind.com  |  www.magtechind.com
Page 1/2
Rev. 05/05/2022
ANZ185
M18-A & M18-E Series
20 Watts max |  110VAC or 220VAC
Project Name:
Type:
The Power To Drive Innovations
Model Number (110VAC) DC Output (Vf) Max. Output (mA/Watts) Model Number (220VAC) DC Output (Vf) Max. Output (mA/Watts)
M18-A18-0900 10 ~ 18 VDC 900  / 20.0 M18-E18-0900 10 ~ 18 VDC 900  / 20.0
M18-A24-0800 15 ~ 24 VDC 800  / 20.0 M18-E24-0800 15 ~ 24 VDC 800  / 20.0
M18-A30-0700 18 ~ 30 VDC 700  / 20.0 M18-E30-0700 18 ~ 30 VDC 700  / 20.0
M18-A36-0600 21 ~ 36 VDC 600 / 20.0 M18-E36-0600 21 ~ 36 VDC 600 / 20.0
M18-A42-0500 26 ~ 42 VDC 500 / 20.0 M18-E42-0500 26 ~ 42 VDC 500 / 20.0
M18-A54-0400 32 ~ 56 VDC 400 / 20.0 M18-E54-0400 32 ~ 56 VDC 400 / 20.0
.com/